Clay County Health Department
18 N Walnut Street
Brazil, IN 47834
Cost for Services

Vital Record Services:
Birth & Death Certificates

Environmental Health Services:
Septic Permit
Well Permit
Existing Septic Permit Record

Tattoo/ Eyelash artist & establishments
Individual Artistry license

Business

Restaurant and Temporary Food Permits
Stand / Tent temporary food permit
Mobile Unit

Farmers Market

Late Fee if not obtained 7 days prior to an event

Restaurant Permit
1-8 Employees
9-15 Employees
16+ Employees

Late Fee after grace period of 14 days

Health Services
Fingerstick Lead level ages bmos to 6 yr
TB Test

$10.00 per copy

$75.00
$50.00
$10.00

(Fees below are per year unless stated otherwise)

S 50.00
Temporary / special event $75.00
$200.00
Temporary / special event $75.00

(Fees below are per year unless stated otherwise)
Per Stand $5.00 daily or $40.00/year
Per unit $50.00

May 1- Oct 31 $10.00 or $25.00/year

$25.00

$50.00
$75.00
$100.00

$50.00

Free
$15.00

Call for current price of vaccines



